
2018-19 Liberty HS Performing Arts Calendar – Band, Orchestra, 1st Co., Choir, Theater 

 

 
 
DATE   EVENT    ENSEMBLE  LOCATION  TIME 
Monday, Aug. 6, 2018 First day of LHSGB summer band practice – mandatory to be in band – per issued schedule  
Friday, Aug. 10(ten.) LHS Grenadier Band Group Photo  Grenadier Band  LHS Front Steps  7:30am 
Friday, Aug. 24  Football (Away) @ Pleasant Valley  Grenadier Band  Report LHS  4:45pm 
Friday, Aug. 31  Football (Home) @. Pocono Mtn. East Grenadier Band  Report LHS  5:00pm 
Saturday Sept. 8  Football (Away) vs. Becahi   Grenadier Band  LHS Stadium  5:15pm 
Sunday, Sept. 9  VIA Half Marathon   Pipes and Drums  Main St    6:00am 
Friday, Sept. 14  Football (Home) vs. Easton   Grenadier Band  Report LHS  5:15pm 
Friday, Sept 21  Football(Away) @. Parkland  Grenadier Band  LHS Stadium  5:00pm 
Wednesday, Sept 26 Ephrata Farmers Parade 100th Anniv.  Grenadier Band  Report LHS  3:45pm 
Friday, Sept. 28  Football (Home) vs. Emmaus  Grenadier Band  Report LHS  5:15pm 
Saturday, Sept. 29  Bethlehem Celtic Classic Parade       Grenadier Band  Report City Hall  10:30am 
Friday, Oct. 5  Football (Away) @ Nazareth  Grenadier Band  LHS Stadium  5:00pm 
Friday, Oct. 12  Football (Home) vs. Central Catholic  Grenadier Band  Report LHS  5:00 pm 
Wednesday, Oct. 17 PSBA Conference    1st Co/Pipes and Drums  TBA   TBA 
Friday, Oct. 19  Football (Away) vs. Whitehall               Grenadier Band  LHS Stadium  5:15pm 
Sunday, Oct 21  Runner’s World Half Marathon  Grenadier Band  Report LHS  12:00pm  
Friday, Oct. 26  LHS/FHS Bonfire    Grenadier Band  Report LHS  6:00pm 
Saturday, Oct. 27  Liberty vs. Freedom, ALUMNI DAY  Grenadier Band  LHS Stadium  10:00am  
Sunday, Oct. 28  Bethlehem Halloween Parade  Grenadier Band  Report 10h & Broad St.(ten.)1:30pm 
Friday, Nov. 2  Football Playoffs - TBA   Grenadier Band  ?   ? 
Thursday, Nov. 8   LHS Theater Production   LHS Theater  LHS Auditorium  7:00pm 
Friday, Nov. 9  Football Playoffs – TBA   Grenadier Band  ?   ? 
Saturday Nov. 10  LHS Theater 
Sunday Nov. 11  LHS Theater 
Sat. Nov.17  Football Playoffs – TBA   Grenadier Band  ?   ? 
Sat, Nov. 24  Football Playoffs – TBA   Grenadier Band  ?   ? 
Thursday, Dec. 13  Dress Rehearsal - Holiday Concert  Orchestra & Choirs LHS Auditorium  6:00pm 
Friday, Dec. 14  Winter Holiday Concert   Orchestra & Choirs LHS Auditorium  7:30pm 
Sunday. Dec. 16  Winter Holiday Concert   Orchestra & Choirs LHS Auditorium  2:00pm 
 
Monday, Jan. 21, 2019 Martin Luther King Day   Colour Guard/Pipes TBA   TBA 
Thursday, Mar 14  Open for Red Hot Chilli Pipers (wrkshp) Pipes and Drums  State Theater, Easton TBA 
Thursday, Mar. 14  Dress Rehearsal-Alumni Band Concert LHS Alumni Band  LHS Auditorium  6:00pm 
Friday, Mar. 15  LHS Alumni Band Concert   LHS Alumni Band  LHS Auditorium  7:30pm 
Saturday, Mar. 16(ten.) Parade of Shamrocks   Grenadier Band  Report 9th& Broad St.(ten.) 1:00pm 
Tuesday, Mar. 26  Dress Rehearsal – LHSGB Concert  Grenadier Band  LHS Memorial Gym 6:00pm 
Thursday, Mar. 28  Dress Rehearsal – LHSGB Concert  Grenadier Band  LHS Memorial Gym 6:00pm 
Friday, Mar. 29  LHSGB Spring Concert    Grenadier Band  LHS Memorial Gym 8:00pm 
Saturday, Mar. 30  LHSGB Spring Concert   Grenadier Band  LHS Memorial Gym 8:00pm 
Wed.-Tues, Apr. 3 -  9  Tech Week for LHS Theatre musical production in LHS Auditorium 
Wednesday, Apr 10 LHS Theatre Musical (“Senior Cit. Night”) LHS Theatre  LHS Auditorium  6:30pm   
Thursday, Apr. 11  LHS Theatre Musical Production  LHS Theatre  LHS Auditorium  7:00pm  
Friday, Apr. 12  LHS Theatre Musical Production  LHS Theatre  LHS Auditorium  7:00pm 
Saturday, Apr. 13  LHS Theatre Musical Production  LHS Theatre  LHS Auditorium      7:00pm 
Thursday, Apr. 25  Choir/Orchestra Dress Rehearsal  Orchestra & Choirs LHS Auditorium  6:00pm 
Friday, Apr. 26  Choir and Orchestra Spring Concert  Orchestra & Choirs LHS Auditorium  7:30pm 
Thursday, May 2  Dress Rehearsal – Pops Concert  LHS Orchestra  Memorial Gym  6:00pm 
Friday, May 3  LHS Orchestra Pops Concert  LHS Orchestra  Memorial Gym  7:30pm 
Sunday, May 5  1st Company Concert & LHS Art Show 1st Company  LHS Auditorium  3:00pm 
Thursday, May 16   Choral Pops Concert   Choir   Auditorium  7:00pm 
 
Wednesday, June 5 (ten) LHS Graduation    Orchestra  Stabler Arena, LU  6:00pm 
 
LHSGB 2018  Summer Band Rehearsals:  
 Aug. 6, 7, 8, 9, 10 (8:00am – 3:00pm) 
 Aug. 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 20, 21 (8:00am – 2:00pm) 
 Aug. 22, 23 (6:30pm – 9:30pm) 
  
First day of school for students:  Monday, Aug. 27, 2018 
 
 

 


